  コイル絶縁種類
  COIL INSULATION CLASS
  適用シリンダーサイズ(参考)
  APPLICABLE CYLINDER
  SIZES FOR REFERENCE
F種相当
CLASS F
30ms以下

1 AC 100 / 110V   50/60Hz
KS534 Series(Solenoid Valve)
How to order
KS          534
D
複動式
HOLD
KS記号
KS SYMBOL
① 配管接続形式(PORT TYPE)
佐藤大介
テキスト ボックス
大楽   DAI-LUCK
品番(No)
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
  SPOOL SPRING
  BODY
  SPOOL ASS'Y
  PILOT
  PISTON
  SEAT
  PLUNGER
  COVER
品名(Name)
  COIL ASS'Y
  LOCK NUT
材質(Material)
   プラスチック樹脂(Resin Plastic)
   SUS
   AL D/C
   ALの他多数(AL and Others)
   プラスチック樹脂(Resin Plastic)
   プラスチック樹脂(Resin Plastic)
   プラスチック樹脂(Resin Plastic)
   STAINLESS
   CUの他多数(CU and Others)
   プラスチック樹脂(Resin Plastic)
2Positions Double Solenoid Valve 2Positions Single Solenoid Valve
KS534 Series(Solenoid Valve)
構造図(Structure)
佐藤大介